3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
Shigure UI
Roost Coin
BASE

BRETT
BASED USA

Aave Token

# Date & time

1 2024-06-27
11:35:21

BASE
Oxef15c1d637715654055h3e924c4e3fb7b67621F9

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

9,222.000000000000000000 BASED
0.069000000000000006 9MM

105,610 im

250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
1.000000000000000000 USA

100 aave-foundation.com

Transaction Id Amount

0x1c73e99d0602d1ddff9c + 0.06920000000000000 v

afl12f7457047592d194ac5S 06 9MM

cl63a45f2460126efec8b4

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xef15c1d637715654055b3e924c4e3fb7b67621f9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1c73e99d0602d1ddff9caf12f7457047592d194ac5c163a45f2460126efec8b4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1c73e99d0602d1ddff9caf12f7457047592d194ac5c163a45f2460126efec8b4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1c73e99d0602d1ddff9caf12f7457047592d194ac5c163a45f2460126efec8b4

Date & time

2024-06-24
00:43:37

2024-05-27
19:36:19

2024-04-28
23:26:17

2024-04-26
01:18:45

2024-04-10
00:27:19

2024-04-05
03:40:55

Transaction Id

Oxbe26240568dc350abfel

f5fe204db88e9fbd2cheed

288d1147c341f872a36146

Ox5d71ff26b8f8f52ab7f0

219dbbfcabcdcef2aSbl2a

80b536861efch84f39348a

Ox8al18b1f1d1d0461f6f17

15deabh21cec2182b67d9b7

a7a552661el107ec9cO8bae

OxBa7ecB56b24b5db59c82

0e309146bb6cbhc3ec8c5561

ecad43479d5b300ceff938

Ox6T69324Tbebae89a7f8a

605f07aa7697ef34390046

9c306b3d380940d7381a49

0x510a47dc4c7e00eblf5e

6c2500a920758e55458372

Offbdbl0ale2f318721efe

Amount

+

+

9,222.000000000000
000000 BASED

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

105,610 im

100
aave-foundation.co
m

250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbe26240568dc350abfe1f5fe204db88e9fbd2cbeed288d1147c34ff872a36146
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbe26240568dc350abfe1f5fe204db88e9fbd2cbeed288d1147c34ff872a36146
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbe26240568dc350abfe1f5fe204db88e9fbd2cbeed288d1147c34ff872a36146
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5d71ff26b8f8f52ab7f0219dbbfcabcdce02a5b12a80b536861efcb84f39348a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5d71ff26b8f8f52ab7f0219dbbfcabcdce02a5b12a80b536861efcb84f39348a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5d71ff26b8f8f52ab7f0219dbbfcabcdce02a5b12a80b536861efcb84f39348a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8a18b1f1d1d0461f6f1715deab21cec2182b67d9b7a7a552661e107ec9c086ae
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8a18b1f1d1d0461f6f1715deab21cec2182b67d9b7a7a552661e107ec9c086ae
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8a18b1f1d1d0461f6f1715deab21cec2182b67d9b7a7a552661e107ec9c086ae
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a7ec056b24b5db59c825e309146b6cbc3ec8c5561eca343479d5b300ceff938
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a7ec056b24b5db59c825e309146b6cbc3ec8c5561eca343479d5b300ceff938
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a7ec056b24b5db59c825e309146b6cbc3ec8c5561eca343479d5b300ceff938
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f69324f6ebae89a7f8a605f07aa7697ef343900469c306b3d380940d7381a49
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f69324f6ebae89a7f8a605f07aa7697ef343900469c306b3d380940d7381a49
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f69324f6ebae89a7f8a605f07aa7697ef343900469c306b3d380940d7381a49
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x510a47dc4c7e00eb1f5e6c2500a920758e554583720ffbdb10a1e2f318721efe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x510a47dc4c7e00eb1f5e6c2500a920758e554583720ffbdb10a1e2f318721efe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x510a47dc4c7e00eb1f5e6c2500a920758e554583720ffbdb10a1e2f318721efe

